
CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT

JULY. 2016 YTD JULY. 2016 YTDJULY. 2016 YTD JULY. 2016 YTD

14 90 $1,904,000.00 $11,260,244.00NEW RESIDENCES

0 2 $0.00 $557,000.00NEW APARTMENTS  

1 9 $175,000.00 $5,500,306.00

8 63 $44,154.33 $363,372.33

NEW COMMERCIALS

NEW SIGNS8 63 $44,154.33 $363,372.33

3 15 $97,500.00 $441,959.00

NEW SIGNS

NEW SWIMMING POOLS3 15 $97,500.00 $441,959.00

3 19 $83,000.00 $290,800.00

NEW SWIMMING POOLS

NEW CARPORTS/CANOPIES/GARAGES/SHEDS3 19 $83,000.00 $290,800.00

6 37 $42,200.00 $893,950.00

NEW CARPORTS/CANOPIES/GARAGES/SHEDS

ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO RESIDENCES6 37 $42,200.00 $893,950.00

10 48 $5,424,456.76 $12,387,470.76ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO COMMERCIALS

ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO RESIDENCES

0 4 $0.00 $121,200.00

0 4 $0.00 $18,300.00NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS

FOUNDATIONS

0 4 $0.00 $18,300.00

1 17 $19,500.00 $226,700.00OTHER

NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS

1 17 $19,500.00 $226,700.00OTHER

TOTALS 46 308 $7,789,811.09 $32,061,302.09TOTALS 46 308 $7,789,811.09 $32,061,302.09

TOTALS

 $ 30,991,687.52

2015 JULY CONSTRUCTION VALUE: $ 3,162,908.75

2015 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 30,991,687.52

2016 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 32,061,302.092016 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 32,061,302.09

FEES COLLECTEDCASH REPORT 

JULY. 2016 YTD JULY. 2016 YTD JULY. 2016 YTD JULY. 2016

46 309 $23,603.00BUILDING PERMITS $120,678.50

YTD 

46 309 $23,603.00

78 557 $5,440.00ELECTRIC PERMITS

BUILDING PERMITS $120,678.50

$39,856.2578 557 $5,440.00

27 234 $1,951.00

ELECTRIC PERMITS

PLUMBING PERMITS $16,253.00

$39,856.25

27 234 $1,951.00

13 116 $455.00

PLUMBING PERMITS

SEWER INSPECTION PERMITS

$16,253.00

$3,955.00

12 58 $425.00

17 156 $1,286.00

GAS PERMITS

MECHANICAL PERMITS

$2,095.00

$9,426.0017 156 $1,286.00

20 141 $400.00

MECHANICAL PERMITS

$2,820.00

$9,426.00

CURB PERMITS20 141 $400.00

54 270 $5,400.00REGISTRATION FEES

$2,820.00CURB PERMITS

$27,000.0054 270 $5,400.00

35 351 $1,050.00

REGISTRATION FEES $27,000.00

RE-INSPECTION FEES $10,530.0035 351 $1,050.00

2 9 $284.40DEMOLITION FEES

RE-INSPECTION FEES $10,530.00

$783.602 9 $284.40

44 267 $1,540.00

DEMOLITION FEES

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

$783.60

$9,345.00

1 2 $100.00

1 2 $250.00

MOVING PERMITS

MOVING DEPOSITS $500.00

$200.00

1 2 $250.00

20 141 $600.00ENERGY CODE INSPECTION FEES

MOVING DEPOSITS

$4,230.00

$500.00

20 141 $600.00

73 73 $291.77

ENERGY CODE INSPECTION FEES

CREDIT CARD FEES

$4,230.00

$291.7773 73 $291.77CREDIT CARD FEES $291.77

TOTALS 443 2686 $43,076.17 $247,964.12TOTALS 443 2686 $43,076.17

TOTALS

$247,964.12

TOTALS

2015 JULY FEES COLLECTED: $ 34,337.50

2015 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 231,481.30

2015 JULY FEES COLLECTED: $ 34,337.50

2016 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 247,964.12

2015 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 231,481.30

2016 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 247,964.12


